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EVENT 401 Womens Open 400m Medley Team        
Place Name A.G Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. City of Sunderland A  Co Sund'land   4:36.91   589  
   Freya Rayner   1.08.53 + 0.64    32.86    35.67 
   Lida Abrie   1.22.10 + 0.17    38.48    43.62 
   Emma Sinclair   1.05.76 + 0.28    30.26    35.50 
   Jennifer Tatters   1.00.52 + 0.37    28.87    31.65 
2. City of Sunderland B  Co Sund'land   4:48.31   522  
   Lucy Walton   1.11.64 + 0.69    34.81    36.83 
   Jodi Bunker   1.23.21 + 0.44    39.18    44.03 
   Jennifer Sharp   1.11.57 + 0.46    33.50    38.07 
   Gabrielle Burdess   1.01.89 + 0.32    29.56    32.33 
3. C.O.A.S.T.  Co Aberdeen   4:49.11   518  
   Caroline McIntosh   1.15.22 + 0.63    36.03    39.19 
   Meg Paterson   1.21.07 + 0.52    37.83    43.24 
   Emily Grant   1.09.03 + 0.46    31.53    37.50 
   Joanna Anderson   1.03.79 + 0.34    30.28    33.51 
4. Newburn A  Newburn   4:51.31   506  
   Charlotte Duff   1.10.43 + 0.73    33.96    36.47 
   Laura Stait   1.22.83 + 0.43    38.76    44.07 
   Rebekah Heppell   1.14.90 + 0.47    34.46    40.44 
   Alice Smith   1.03.15 + 0.57    30.41    32.74 
5. Chester-Le-Street A  Chester Le S   4:53.21   496  
   Alexandra Clements   1.08.18 + 0.65    32.91    35.27 
   Nicola McConnell   1.31.68 + 0.43    43.40    48.28 
   Lauren Graham   1.07.84 + 0.66    32.12    35.72 
   Olivia Nelson   1.05.51 + 0.46    31.15    34.36 
6. South Tyneside SC  South Tyne   4:57.38   475  
   Charnelle Carter   1.18.54 + 0.64    37.20    41.34 
   Rachel Taylor   1.22.44 + 0.25    38.64    43.80 
   Molly Momat   1.11.21 + 0.54    33.90    37.31 
   Chloe Middleton   1.05.19 + 0.42    30.71    34.48 
7. Aquabears Of Rochdale  Aquabears   4:57.91   473  
   Philippa Brown   1.12.47 + 0.63    34.98    37.49 
   Kathryn Judkins   1.25.32 + 0.43    40.47    44.85 
   Abigail White   1.13.78 + 0.73    33.54    40.24 
   Ellie Partington   1.06.34 + 0.53    32.14    34.20 
8. East Lothian Swim Team  East Lothian   4:58.05   472  
   Alyx Cunningham   1.12.43 + 0.68    35.03    37.40 
   Ailidh McManus   1.24.45 + 0.59    39.50    44.95 
   Katy Smith   1.14.89 + 0.69    33.19    41.70 
   Eve Lissaman   1.06.28 + 0.34    31.89    34.39 
9. City of Sunderland C  Co Sund'land   4:59.55   465  
   Jay Whitehead   1.15.63 + 0.66    36.50    39.13 
   Eve Larsen   1.26.19 + 0.08    39.97    46.22 
   Amy Henshaw   1.12.87 + 0.47    34.30    38.57 
   Lauren Patterson   1.04.86 + 0.32    30.69    34.17 
10. Newburn B  Newburn   5:11.98   412  
   Cordelia Moor   1.17.04 + 0.69    37.17    39.87 
   Chloe Hardy   1.30.53 + 0.33    41.90    48.63 
   Abigail Row   1.19.89 + 0.55    35.69    44.20 
   Georgie Wren   1.04.52 + 0.22    30.64    33.88 
11. Chester-Le-Street B  Chester Le S   5:18.90   385  
   Georgina Lee   1.19.49 + 0.77    39.15    40.34 
   Elizabeth Clements   1.27.55 + 0.49    41.15    46.40 
   Jessica Callaghan   1.17.64 + 0.60    35.79    41.85 
   Taryn Wheat   1.14.22 + 0.53    34.66    39.56 
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EVENT 402 Mens Open 400m Freestyle Team       
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. City of Sunderland A  Co Sund'land   3:42.34   606  
   Joe Middleton     56.09 + 0.75    27.03    29.06 
   Callum Reveley     57.05 + 0.37    27.37    29.68 
   James Burns     56.67 + 0.56    26.89    29.78 
   Adam Taylor     52.53 + 0.38    25.48    27.05 
2. C.O.A.S.T.  Co Aberdeen   3:55.63   509  
   Stuart McIntosh     55.24 + 0.74    26.46    28.78 
   Daniel Tiffen     56.69 + 0.36    26.88    29.81 
   Finlay Deans     59.17 + 0.42    28.15    31.02 
   Louis Houette   1.04.53 + 0.59    30.73    33.80 
3. Gateshead & Whickham S  Gates &Whick   4:04.08   458  
   Brad Reynolds     59.75 + 0.67    28.12    31.63 
   Liam Reveley     58.30 + 0.55    27.60    30.70 
   Andrew Blackett   1.02.75 + 0.58    30.20    32.55 
   Patrick Cummins   1.03.28 + 0.41    30.13    33.15 
4. City of Sunderland B  Co Sund'land   4:05.37   451  
   Andrew Markham     57.93 + 0.78    27.07    30.86 
   Ryan Brewster   1.04.24 + 0.46    29.73    34.51 
   James Brewerton   1.03.60 + 0.07    29.57    34.03 
   Jack Tallentire     59.60 + 0.23    27.73    31.87 
5. South Tyneside SC  South Tyne   4:06.28   446  
   Kieran Peart     58.47 + 0.71    27.91    30.56 
   Jake Whitelock     57.88 + 0.36    27.07    30.81 
   Dylan Pinnock   1.09.54 + 0.47    33.17    36.37 
   James Lane   1.00.39 + 0.30    29.06    31.33 
6. Newburn A  Newburn   4:07.96   437  
   Reece Hindmarsh   1.01.27 + 0.68    27.73    33.54 
   Christopher Heppell   1.00.30 + 0.23    28.64    31.66 
   Nicholas Pyle   1.06.41 + 0.50    32.16    34.25 
   Matthew Reay     59.98 + 0.48    28.85    31.13 
7. Chester-Le-Street SC  Chester Le S   4:09.13   431  
   Mason Jacques     55.94 + 0.85    26.85    29.09 
   Mark Ovington     56.35 + 0.68    27.40    28.95 
   James Keyworth   1.02.09 + 0.44    28.64    33.45 
   Oliver Wallace   1.14.75 + 0.51    35.34    39.41 
8. Aquabears Of Rochdale  Aquabears   4:09.84   427  
   Alexander Hadley   1.00.41 + 0.70    28.77    31.64 
   Niall Dunn   1.05.14 + 0.51    30.69    34.45 
   Marcus Dey   1.05.09 + 0.51    30.22    34.87 
   Matthew George     59.20 + 0.53    28.29    30.91 
9. East Lothian Swim Team  East Lothian   4:14.62   404  
   Matthew Thomson   1.00.61 + 0.77    28.62    31.99 
   Charlie Smith   1.04.36 + 0.22    30.44    33.92 
  JONATHAN SHARPLES   1.04.70 + 0.45    31.05    33.65 
   Robert Ogilvy   1.04.95 + 0.46    30.66    34.29 
10. City of Sunderland C  Co Sund'land   4:39.28   306  
   Thomas Burns   1.07.43 + 0.79    32.30    35.13 
   Joseph Robins   1.16.21 + 0.42    35.98    40.23 
   Callum Walker   1.08.85 + 0.13    30.77    38.08 
   Tom Whelan   1.06.79 + 0.32    32.03    34.76 
11. Newburn B  Newburn   4:53.63   263  
   Kier Lillie   1.10.79 + 0.79    33.23    37.56 
   Shaun Carter   1.14.52 + 0.39    35.78    38.74 
   Kieron Mutch   1.14.03 + 0.41    35.15    38.88 
   Shae Collis   1.14.29 + 0.47    35.03    39.26 
12. Tynedale SC  Tynedale   5:06.15   232  
   Jake Duffy   1.05.25 + 0.68    30.85    34.40 
   Cameron Lackey   1.16.05 + 0.71    35.99    40.06 
   Abe Parkin   1.21.94 + 0.86    38.78    43.16 
   Aidan Pinkney   1.22.91 + 0.61    38.96    43.95 
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EVENT 403 Girls Open 400m Freestyle           

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Keanna MacInnes 11 Heart Of Mid   5:11.40  + 0.84 452  
 50m    34.85 100m  1:14.17 150m  1:54.21 200m  2:34.15 250m  3:13.92 300m  3:53.86 350m  4:33.46 400m  5:11.40 
    34.85    39.32    40.04    39.94    39.77    39.94    39.60    37.94 
2. Rebekah Heppell 11 Newburn   5:15.57  + 0.82 435  
 50m    34.27 100m  1:12.68 150m  1:52.58 200m  2:33.42 250m  3:14.16 300m  3:54.66 350m  4:35.94 400m  5:15.57 
    34.27    38.41    39.90    40.84    40.74    40.50    41.28    39.63 
3. Anya Watt 11 Dumfries   5:16.66  + 0.82 430  
 50m    37.42 100m  1:17.87 150m  1:57.97 200m  2:38.23 250m  3:18.65 300m  3:58.76 350m  4:38.42 400m  5:16.66 
    37.42    40.45    40.10    40.26    40.42    40.11    39.66    38.24 
4. Gabrielle Melbourne-Sm 9 Ellesmere Co   5:19.02  + 0.73 421  
 50m    35.59 100m  1:15.47 150m  1:55.90 200m  2:36.66 250m  3:17.61 300m  3:58.87 350m  4:40.30 400m  5:19.02 
    35.59    39.88    40.43    40.76    40.95    41.26    41.43    38.72 
5. Sophie Mutch 11 Newburn   5:19.10  + 0.80 420  
 50m    35.76 100m  1:15.85 150m  1:56.67 200m  2:38.18 250m  3:18.73 300m  4:00.12 350m  4:40.95 400m  5:19.10 
    35.76    40.09    40.82    41.51    40.55    41.39    40.83    38.15 
6. Rebekah Worthy 11 Middlesboro   5:22.84  + 0.73 406  
 50m    35.18 100m  1:15.89 150m  1:57.54 200m  2:38.51 250m  3:19.68 300m  4:01.28 350m  4:42.39 400m  5:22.84 
    35.18    40.71    41.65    40.97    41.17    41.60    41.11    40.45 
7. Megan Pathal 11 Heart Of Mid   5:25.40  + 0.82 396  
 50m    36.15 100m  1:17.84 150m  1:59.09 200m  2:41.33 250m  3:22.68 300m  4:04.48 350m  4:45.75 400m  5:25.40 
    36.15    41.69    41.25    42.24    41.35    41.80    41.27    39.65 
8. Anya Beddard 11 Middlesboro   5:35.86  + 0.79 361  
 50m    37.50 100m  1:20.52 150m  2:04.39 200m  2:48.34 250m  3:31.27 300m  4:13.44 350m  4:56.12 400m  5:35.86 
    37.50    43.02    43.87    43.95    42.93    42.17    42.68    39.74 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Alexandra Waller 12 Heart Of Mid   4:52.94  + 0.79 544  
 50m    32.07 100m  1:08.45 150m  1:45.70 200m  2:23.43 250m  3:00.85 300m  3:38.82 350m  4:16.57 400m  4:52.94 
    32.07    36.38    37.25    37.73    37.42    37.97    37.75    36.37 
2. Jade Galloway 12 Gates &Whick   4:56.91  + 0.73 522  
 50m    33.64 100m  1:10.98 150m  1:48.97 200m  2:27.38 250m  3:05.37 300m  3:43.35 350m  4:20.57 400m  4:56.91 
    33.64    37.34    37.99    38.41    37.99    37.98    37.22    36.34 
3. Georgina Lee 12 Chester Le S   5:00.32  + 0.82 504  
 50m    33.73 100m  1:10.74 150m  1:48.96 200m  2:27.41 250m  3:06.22 300m  3:44.79 350m  4:23.51 400m  5:00.32 
    33.73    37.01    38.22    38.45    38.81    38.57    38.72    36.81 
4. Eve Larsen 12 Co Sund'land   5:03.00  + 0.85 491  
 50m    34.00 100m  1:11.92 150m  1:50.28 200m  2:29.16 250m  3:07.65 300m  3:46.23 350m  4:25.90 400m  5:03.00 
    34.00    37.92    38.36    38.88    38.49    38.58    39.67    37.10 
5. Ailish Gregory 12 Tynemouth   5:03.68  + 0.85 488  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:10.86 150m  1:50.10 200m  2:29.29 250m  3:08.80 300m  3:48.16 350m  4:26.71 400m  5:03.68 
    33.22    37.64    39.24    39.19    39.51    39.36    38.55    36.97 
6. Sophie Brandon 12 Tynemouth   5:04.86  + 0.77 482  
 50m    33.26 100m  1:10.93 150m  1:51.49 200m  2:31.20 250m  3:10.47 300m  3:49.49 350m  4:28.14 400m  5:04.86 
    33.26    37.67    40.56    39.71    39.27    39.02    38.65    36.72 
7. Catrina McManus 12 East Lothian   5:07.73  + 0.80 469  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:12.01 150m  1:50.55 200m  2:30.43 250m  3:09.92 300m  3:50.13 350m  4:30.08 400m  5:07.73 
    33.40    38.61    38.54    39.88    39.49    40.21    39.95    37.65 
8. Lucy Johnson 12 Middlesboro   5:09.56  + 0.79 461  
 50m    34.58 100m  1:13.23 150m  1:52.64 200m  2:32.14 250m  3:10.79 300m  3:50.81 350m  4:30.06 400m  5:09.56 
    34.58    38.65    39.41    39.50    38.65    40.02    39.25    39.50 
9. Olivia McAvoy 12 Middlesboro   5:14.13  + 0.77 441  
 50m    35.69 100m  1:15.75 150m  1:55.58 200m  2:35.44 250m  3:15.79 300m  3:56.08 350m  4:35.56 400m  5:14.13 
    35.69    40.06    39.83    39.86    40.35    40.29    39.48    38.57 
10. Natalya Sharp 12 Co Sund'land   5:17.46  + 0.85 427  
 50m    34.55 100m  1:13.53 150m  1:54.25 200m  2:34.79 250m  3:15.68 300m  3:56.57 350m  4:37.57 400m  5:17.46 
    34.55    38.98    40.72    40.54    40.89    40.89    41.00    39.89 
11. Sophie Annan 12 Heart Of Mid   5:18.75  + 0.73 422  
 50m    35.78 100m  1:16.03 150m  1:56.93 200m  2:38.24 250m  3:18.83 300m  4:00.29 350m  4:40.42 400m  5:18.75 
    35.78    40.25    40.90    41.31    40.59    41.46    40.13    38.33 
12. Lucy Hodgson 12 Alnwick Dol   5:36.60  + 0.77 358  
 50m    37.33 100m  1:20.10 150m  2:03.47 200m  2:46.93 250m  3:30.52 300m  4:13.79 350m  4:55.94 400m  5:36.60 
    37.33    42.77    43.37    43.46    43.59    43.27    42.15    40.66 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Lauren Graham 13 Chester Le S   4:39.74  + 0.73 624  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:42.39 200m  2:18.67 250m  2:54.25 300m  3:30.07 350m  4:06.08 400m  4:39.74 
    31.00    35.42    35.97    36.28    35.58    35.82    36.01    33.66 
2. Jodi Bunker 13 Co Sund'land   4:44.20  + 0.80 595  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:06.68 150m  1:42.56 200m  2:19.08 250m  2:55.49 300m  3:32.45 350m  4:09.00 400m  4:44.20 
    31.88    34.80    35.88    36.52    36.41    36.96    36.55    35.20 
3. Anya Sordy 13 Gates &Whick   4:47.88  + 0.84 573  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:09.18 150m  1:46.46 200m  2:23.57 250m  3:00.37 300m  3:36.84 350m  4:13.70 400m  4:47.88 
    32.70    36.48    37.28    37.11    36.80    36.47    36.86    34.18 
4. Niamh McDonagh 13 Bo Stockton   4:51.41  + 0.80 552  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:09.62 150m  1:46.74 200m  2:24.45 250m  3:01.13 300m  3:38.69 350m  4:15.31 400m  4:51.41 
    32.92    36.70    37.12    37.71    36.68    37.56    36.62    36.10 
5. Amy Henshaw 13 Co Sund'land   4:52.20  + 0.73 548  
 50m    34.27 100m  1:11.42 150m  1:48.93 200m  2:25.79 250m  3:02.87 300m  3:40.68 350m  4:16.90 400m  4:52.20 
    34.27    37.15    37.51    36.86    37.08    37.81    36.22    35.30 
6. Sophie Dodd 13 Carlisle Aq   4:56.21  + 0.77 526  
 50m    33.29 100m  1:10.66 150m  1:48.85 200m  2:26.29 250m  3:04.16 300m  3:42.30 350m  4:19.51 400m  4:56.21 
    33.29    37.37    38.19    37.44    37.87    38.14    37.21    36.70 
7. Eve Smart 13 Co Newcastle   5:03.35  + 0.80 489  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:11.41 150m  1:49.71 200m  2:28.70 250m  3:07.45 300m  3:46.82 350m  4:25.71 400m  5:03.35 



    City Of Sunderland ASC 
2013 May Open (50m)  

 (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules. Licence Number 1NE3324)  

Sunday 19th May 2013 
Results – Session 4 

 

www.cityofsunderlandasc.co.uk 

    33.80    37.61    38.30    38.99    38.75    39.37    38.89    37.64 
8. Georgie Wren 13 Newburn   5:04.48  + 0.79 484  
 50m    34.10 100m  1:13.16 150m  1:54.34 200m  2:35.04 250m  3:12.66 300m  3:50.28 350m  4:28.43 400m  5:04.48 
    34.10    39.06    41.18    40.70    37.62    37.62    38.15    36.05 
9. Rebecca McMinn 13 Cockermouth   5:08.60  + 0.82 465  
 50m    34.85 100m  1:13.74 150m  1:53.04 200m  2:32.42 250m  3:11.73 300m  3:51.02 350m  4:30.72 400m  5:08.60 
    34.85    38.89    39.30    39.38    39.31    39.29    39.70    37.88 
10. Melissa Newton 13 Gates &Whick   5:08.72  + 0.84 464  
 50m    35.24 100m  1:13.88 150m  1:52.85 200m  2:32.14 250m  3:11.59 300m  3:51.35 350m  4:30.72 400m  5:08.72 
    35.24    38.64    38.97    39.29    39.45    39.76    39.37    38.00 
11. Amy Thorne 13 Alnwick Dol   5:11.01  + 0.80 454  
 50m    35.75 100m  1:15.32 150m  1:54.55 200m  2:34.54 250m  3:14.43 300m  3:54.41 350m  4:33.77 400m  5:11.01 
    35.75    39.57    39.23    39.99    39.89    39.98    39.36    37.24 
12. Katy Smith 13 East Lothian   5:11.14  + 0.77 454  
 50m    34.15 100m  1:11.79 150m  1:52.34 200m  2:32.53 250m  3:12.82 300m  3:53.41 350m  4:32.73 400m  5:11.14 
    34.15    37.64    40.55    40.19    40.29    40.59    39.32    38.41 
13. Kezia Dowsett 13 Durham City   5:11.38  + 0.79 453  
 50m    33.98 100m  1:12.03 150m  1:51.41 200m  2:31.33 250m  3:11.31 300m  3:52.04 350m  4:32.12 400m  5:11.38 
    33.98    38.05    39.38    39.92    39.98    40.73    40.08    39.26 
14. Kathryn Swinney 13 B.E.S.T.   5:12.12  + 0.85 449  
 50m    34.60 100m  1:13.98 150m  1:53.56 200m  2:33.03 250m  3:11.74 300m  3:51.56 350m  4:32.53 400m  5:12.12 
    34.60    39.38    39.58    39.47    38.71    39.82    40.97    39.59 
15. Abigail Thompson 13 Moors   5:12.92  + 0.84 446  
 50m    34.00 100m  1:12.15 150m  1:51.60 200m  2:31.40 250m  3:11.60 300m  3:52.62 350m  4:33.58 400m  5:12.92 
    34.00    38.15    39.45    39.80    40.20    41.02    40.96    39.34 
16. Rachel Laverie 13 Dumfries   5:13.12  + 0.77 445  
 50m    35.69 100m  1:14.84 150m  1:55.12 200m  2:34.78 250m  3:15.30 300m  3:55.80 350m  4:35.46 400m  5:13.12 
    35.69    39.15    40.28    39.66    40.52    40.50    39.66    37.66 
17. Ellie Partington 13 Aquabears   5:18.11  + 0.73 424  
 50m    35.93 100m  1:15.15 150m  1:55.50 200m  2:36.91 250m  3:18.67 300m  3:59.75 350m  4:39.94 400m  5:18.11 
    35.93    39.22    40.35    41.41    41.76    41.08    40.19    38.17 
18. Chloe Laird 13 East Lothian   5:20.35  + 0.73 416  
 50m    34.95 100m  1:13.88 150m  1:54.79 200m  2:35.51 250m  3:16.90 300m  3:58.31 350m  4:39.46 400m  5:20.35 
    34.95    38.93    40.91    40.72    41.39    41.41    41.15    40.89 
19. Eve Lissaman 13 East Lothian   5:26.15  + 0.78 394  
 50m    36.22 100m  1:16.67 150m  1:58.65 200m  2:40.56 250m  3:22.80 300m  4:04.56 350m  4:45.78 400m  5:26.15 
    36.22    40.45    41.98    41.91    42.24    41.76    41.22    40.37 
20. Megan Johnston 13 Newburn   5:28.05  + 0.77 387  
 50m    35.85 100m  1:16.22 150m  1:57.59 200m  2:40.49 250m  3:22.77 300m  4:05.74 350m  4:47.27 400m  5:28.05 
    35.85    40.37    41.37    42.90    42.28    42.97    41.53    40.78 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Hannah Featherstone 14 Sedgefield   4:42.36  + 0.79 607  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:05.17 150m  1:40.85 200m  2:17.25 250m  2:53.62 300m  3:30.29 350m  4:06.93 400m  4:42.36 
    30.61    34.56    35.68    36.40    36.37    36.67    36.64    35.43 
2. Gabrielle Burdess 14 Co Sund'land   4:43.99  + 0.73 597  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:07.13 150m  1:43.26 200m  2:19.67 250m  2:56.02 300m  3:32.99 350m  4:09.13 400m  4:43.99 
    31.75    35.38    36.13    36.41    36.35    36.97    36.14    34.86 
3. Lizi Clelland 14 B.E.S.T.   4:46.65  + 0.85 580  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:45.18 200m  2:22.21 250m  2:58.91 300m  3:35.15 350m  4:11.01 400m  4:46.65 
    31.85    35.80    37.53    37.03    36.70    36.24    35.86    35.64 
4. Louise Barker 14 RichmondDale   4:47.71  + 0.78 574  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:06.50 150m  1:43.09 200m  2:20.00 250m  2:56.97 300m  3:34.38 350m  4:11.81 400m  4:47.71 
    31.12    35.38    36.59    36.91    36.97    37.41    37.43    35.90 
5. Sophie Martin 14 Tynemouth   4:48.78  + 0.79 567  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:06.84 150m  1:43.02 200m  2:19.98 250m  2:56.85 300m  3:34.63 350m  4:12.03 400m  4:48.78 
    31.24    35.60    36.18    36.96    36.87    37.78    37.40    36.75 
6. Lauren Patterson 14 Co Sund'land   4:53.09  + 0.82 543  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:09.89 150m  1:47.86 200m  2:25.66 250m  3:03.33 300m  3:40.93 350m  4:18.20 400m  4:53.09 
    32.73    37.16    37.97    37.80    37.67    37.60    37.27    34.89 
7. Emily Betham 14 Tynemouth   5:00.09  + 0.78 506  
 50m    32.82 100m  1:09.48 150m  1:47.30 200m  2:25.52 250m  3:04.09 300m  3:42.93 350m  4:21.80 400m  5:00.09 
    32.82    36.66    37.82    38.22    38.57    38.84    38.87    38.29 
8. Jennifer Sharp 14 Co Sund'land   5:01.16  + 0.84 500  
 50m    34.85 100m  1:12.92 150m  1:51.95 200m  2:30.71 250m  3:09.63 300m  3:48.40 350m  4:26.19 400m  5:01.16 
    34.85    38.07    39.03    38.76    38.92    38.77    37.79    34.97 
9. Jessica Callaghan 14 Chester Le S   5:05.89  + 0.85 477  
 50m    35.00 100m  1:13.40 150m  1:52.60 200m  2:31.55 250m  3:10.42 300m  3:49.07 350m  4:28.25 400m  5:05.89 
    35.00    38.40    39.20    38.95    38.87    38.65    39.18    37.64 
10. Stacie Spendiff 14 Tynemouth   5:06.78  + 0.73 473  
 50m    33.99 100m  1:12.20 150m  1:51.68 200m  2:30.49 250m  3:09.90 300m  3:49.15 350m  4:28.12 400m  5:06.78 
    33.99    38.21    39.48    38.81    39.41    39.25    38.97    38.66 
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Lucy Walton 15 Co Sund'land   4:32.02  + 0.85 679  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.07 150m  1:39.65 200m  2:14.12 250m  2:48.86 300m  3:23.65 350m  3:58.25 400m  4:32.02 
    30.94    34.13    34.58    34.47    34.74    34.79    34.60    33.77 
2. Alyx Cunningham 15 East Lothian   4:43.43  + 0.77 600  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:06.60 150m  1:42.58 200m  2:19.21 250m  2:55.47 300m  3:31.83 350m  4:08.06 400m  4:43.43 
    31.50    35.10    35.98    36.63    36.26    36.36    36.23    35.37 
3. Faye Hindmarsh 15 Newburn   4:44.63  + 0.84 593  
 50m    32.17 100m  1:07.73 150m  1:44.01 200m  2:20.92 250m  2:57.36 300m  3:34.12 350m  4:10.38 400m  4:44.63 
    32.17    35.56    36.28    36.91    36.44    36.76    36.26    34.25 
